
8125 Bayberry Road, Jacksonville, Florida 32256 USA | Phone: (904) 739-2626 | Fax: (904) 737-5261
Website: www.speck-pumps.com

REV. 01/2022

Model 433
High Performance, High Head Pump

506

230 412.5

107

920.1

161.1

412.2

113

914.1

554.1598

174.2
433

914.2

554.2

595
918.2

894

124

160.1

412.1

143

412.11

903.2

918.1

412.7
903.1

412.4

160.2

160.1

108

PRIOR TO JANUARY 2015

160.3

160.1

PRIOR TO JANUARY 2015

894.1



8125 Bayberry Road, Jacksonville, Florida 32256 USA | Phone: (904) 739-2626 | Fax: (904) 737-5261
Website: www.speck-pumps.com REV. 01/2022

Model 433
High Performance, High Head Pump

Order# Drawing #
Qty 

Required Description

5829340800 920.1 8 Nut - Casing Bolt, Brass M8

2991000067 914.2 4 Bolt - Motor Hex 3/8-16 x 2” SS

2920391500 914.1 8 Bolt - Casing Bolt, Phillips          
M8 x 120mm SS

2920791211 903.1 1 Plug - Casing Drain (3/4”)

2923591201 903.2 1 Plug - Strainer Tank Drain (1/4”)

2920891030 918.2 2 Tapping Screw - Base, Phillips 6.3 
x 16mm

2920791031 918.1 2 Tapping Screw - Strainer Tank, 
Phillips # 8 x 1/2”

2920889403 894 1 Base

2920110200 598 1 Motor Flange - 56 Frame

2920889410 894.1 0-2 Lego Spacer (Qty Depends On Motor 
Make)

2991400035 554.2 4 Washer - Motor Bolt (3/8”) SS

5871250800 554.1 8 Washer - Casing Bolt M8 SS

2920750600 506 1 Lock Ring (Tank)

2920343310 433 1 Mechanical Seal (20mm) - 
Carbon/Ceramic

2302002062 412.11 1 O-ring - Strainer Tank Drain Plug 
11 x 2.5mm

2920741271 412.7 1 O-ring - Strainer Tank 57 x 4.5mm

2920141210 412.5 1 O-ring - Diffuser 90 x 5mm

2923241231 412.4 1 O-ring - Casing Drain Plug (3/4”) 
24 x 3.5mm

2920341220 412.2 1 O-ring - Casing 215 x 6mm

2921141210 412.1 1 O-ring - Lid 137 x 5mm

2920823000 230 1 Impeller (-I) - 0.75 HP S.F. 1.0  
102 / 3.5mm

Order# Drawing #
Qty 

Required Description

2920825010 230 1 Impeller (-II) - 1.0 HP S.F. 1.0   
114 / 3.5mm

2920825000 230 1 Impeller (-III) - 1.5 HP S.F. 1.0 
122-130 / 3.5mm

2920826000 230 1 Impeller (-IV) - 2.0 HP S.F. 1.0 
122 / 6mm

2920827000 230 1 Impeller (-V) - 2.5 HP S.F. 1.0   
128 / 7mm

2920829000 230 1 Impeller (-VI) - 3.0 HP S.F. 1.15    
130 / 11mm

2920817403 174.1 1 Diffuser

2920816103 161.1 1 Seal Housing

2901116010 160.1 1 Lid - Clear

2921116012 Not Shown 1 Lid - Clear With Led Light

2921116022 160.2 1 Lid - Lock Ring With Handles

2920814300 143 1 Basket

2920812431 124 1 Strainer Tank (2.0”) PP/Glass

2920311300 113 1 Flange

2920810105 107 1 Casing - (2.0“ x 2.0”) PP/Glass

Parts Below Are Unique to the Model 433 Shipped Prior to 01/2015

2920816000 160 1 Lid - One Piece

2901116020 160.2 1 Lock Ring - Lid

2921157700 108 1 Spanner - Lid (optional Part)

Go Kits For The Model 433

SPK-433-GOKIT Not Shown 1 Seal GoKit*


